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Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
May 2006

8/2/2006

ALACHUA            41,047 72,687 4,044 27,744 416 230 0 0

BAKER                 3,466 8,497 157 716 47 87 7 1

BAY                      47,607 39,133 3,148 15,798 492 202 78 9

BRADFORD         4,642 8,738 278 1,322 43 39 1,193 52

BREVARD            139,171 112,025 11,011 46,091 1,123 1,851 406 604

BROWARD          263,962 506,326 11,329 223,173 2,889 4,641 0 88

CALHOUN            1,147 6,772 116 403 21 32 0 0

CHARLOTTE       51,362 36,008 4,762 24,164 357 324 20 1

CITRUS                39,928 36,220 2,663 17,480 365 176 28 9

CLAY                    62,816 28,208 3,301 17,148 479 170 47 9

COLLIER              96,248 44,532 7,142 36,714 840 73 1,904 36

COLUMBIA          12,212 19,651 1,281 3,477 129 164 7 0

DESOTO              4,101 8,901 362 2,185 49 37 0 0

DIXIE                    1,827 7,697 222 729 39 38 0 0

DUVAL                 195,905 241,000 18,867 74,983 1,410 1,458 14,338 9

ESCAMBIA           81,381 74,409 5,341 24,239 799 385 291 27

FLAGLER             20,518 19,114 367 11,437 225 229 0 2

FRANKLIN           1,404 5,566 93 440 17 104 461 0

GADSDEN           3,293 22,811 325 1,459 54 71 9 0

GILCHRIST          3,050 5,210 194 895 18 98 0 0

GLADES               1,635 3,844 40 682 13 50 0 0

GULF                    2,580 5,812 123 481 35 30 220 4

HAMILTON           1,333 5,903 194 399 24 15 0 0

HARDEE              3,164 6,607 89 1,048 27 21 0 0

HENDRY              4,900 8,545 434 1,671 18 176 4 6

HERNANDO        48,302 44,910 4,416 20,214 643 837 0 0

HIGHLANDS        26,558 23,298 1,651 8,005 211 251 253 30

HILLSBOROUGH 221,176 260,922 20,595 130,636 3,250 1,190 0 0

HOLMES              2,433 7,511 81 591 31 73 0 0

INDIAN RIVER     43,099 25,470 3,015 14,136 271 403 0 0

JACKSON            6,019 18,317 300 1,444 91 41 164 4

JEFFERSON        2,056 6,746 191 533 33 70 0 0

LAFAYETTE        685 3,340 61 138 11 12 0 0

LAKE                    81,266 59,013 7,370 26,389 642 457 0 0
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LEE                      151,536 92,095 9,890 66,241 1,616 354 0 0

LEON                    42,669 86,616 3,749 19,275 425 309 11,030 239

LEVY                    6,855 13,595 1,072 2,175 115 9 4 0

LIBERTY              362 3,417 33 131 22 8 0 0

MADISON            1,857 8,789 163 583 46 97 6 1

MANATEE            86,521 63,918 5,938 40,486 678 729 0 53

MARION               84,745 76,656 10,822 24,098 758 634 251 1,085

MARTIN               51,062 27,296 5,311 15,430 300 719 79 12

MIAMI-DADE        370,325 460,118 11,690 241,209 7,593 9,000 0 0

MONROE             20,221 18,348 1,866 12,474 279 106 69 12

NASSAU              21,853 15,061 1,423 4,974 173 119 20 9

OKALOOSA         71,299 29,167 1,145 20,635 529 459 1,387 121

OKEECHOBEE    5,735 10,705 468 1,865 34 14 0 0

ORANGE              192,572 223,172 16,611 125,620 3,174 128 0 0

OSCEOLA            40,188 50,220 5,013 29,108 904 413 18,264 6

PALM BEACH      245,335 345,605 28,693 159,549 2,137 1,483 0 0

PASCO                 110,719 100,549 15,161 48,553 1,008 948 24,559 639

PINELLAS            235,393 229,765 27,018 119,085 2,115 1,925 0 0

POLK                    110,363 119,114 8,922 45,288 1,314 1,593 0 0

PUTNAM              13,345 25,343 936 5,853 146 262 834 2

SANTA ROSA      54,444 26,230 2,749 13,141 475 156 0 0

SARASOTA         116,808 76,898 6,623 47,301 830 861 0 0

SEMINOLE           105,870 77,309 7,629 48,935 922 776 627 79

ST. JOHNS          64,750 33,234 4,653 19,106 473 744 169 35

ST. LUCIE            51,363 58,454 5,616 26,587 424 362 53 9

SUMTER              22,328 18,655 1,521 6,270 321 72 244 0

SUWANNEE        6,673 14,167 1,145 1,290 64 44 0 0

TAYLOR               2,552 9,027 231 545 29 15 0 0

UNION                  1,403 5,043 73 363 34 29 504 0

VOLUSIA              114,373 128,409 10,297 69,939 1,023 2,915 41,993 2,552

WAKULLA            4,326 10,475 454 1,236 29 48 75 0

WALTON             17,809 12,161 792 4,126 144 84 86 0

WASHINGTON    4,152 9,544 259 1,046 59 38 0 21

3,950,099 4,262,898 311,529 1,959,481 43,305 39,488 119,684 5,766TOTALS
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283 50 2 0 0 2 134 47160% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28%ALACHUA              

11 0 0 0 0 0 43 5420% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 80%BAKER                   

413 36 17 0 0 0 58 52479% 7% 3% 0% 0% 0% 11%BAY                      

34 1 0 0 0 0 9 4477% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%BRADFORD           

966 119 9 0 0 3 91 1,18881% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%BREVARD              

1,907 402 13 0 0 21 806 3,14961% 13% 0% 0% 0% 1% 26%BROWARD            

8 1 0 0 0 0 15 2433% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 63%CALHOUN             

266 35 0 0 0 0 65 36673% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%CHARLOTTE         

339 26 0 0 0 0 25 39087% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%CITRUS                  

402 42 0 0 0 4 97 54574% 8% 0% 0% 0% 1% 18%CLAY                     

783 57 0 0 0 0 88 92884% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%COLLIER                

99 20 0 0 0 0 19 13872% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%COLUMBIA            

42 1 0 0 0 0 10 5379% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%DESOTO                

26 0 0 0 0 0 13 3967% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%DIXIE                    

1,262 130 8 0 0 4 135 1,53982% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 9%DUVAL                   

660 98 7 0 0 0 110 87575% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%ESCAMBIA            

160 40 7 0 0 4 33 24466% 16% 3% 0% 0% 2% 14%FLAGLER               

9 0 0 0 0 0 12 2143% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 57%FRANKLIN             

47 4 1 0 0 0 12 6473% 6% 2% 0% 0% 0% 19%GADSDEN             

12 1 0 0 0 0 7 2060% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 35%GILCHRIST            

12 1 1 0 0 0 0 1486% 7% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

23 7 1 0 0 0 8 3959% 18% 3% 0% 0% 0% 21%GULF                     

15 3 0 0 0 0 9 2756% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%HAMILTON            

22 2 0 0 0 0 3 2781% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%HARDEE                

14 6 0 0 0 0 1 2167% 29% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%HENDRY                

277 45 3 0 0 2 495 82234% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 60%HERNANDO          

196 15 2 0 0 0 13 22687% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%HIGHLANDS          

2,517 144 9 1 0 8 953 3,63269% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%HILLSBOROUGH  

19 9 0 0 0 0 8 3653% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%HOLMES                

205 38 3 0 0 0 72 31864% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 23%INDIAN RIVER       

58 24 3 0 0 0 14 9959% 24% 3% 0% 0% 0% 14%JACKSON              

24 2 0 0 0 0 9 3569% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%JEFFERSON         

8 1 0 0 0 0 4 1362% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 31%LAFAYETTE          

552 65 0 0 0 1 78 69679% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%LAKE                     
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1,399 109 2 0 0 2 183 1,69583% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%LEE                      

360 56 1 0 0 0 65 48275% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%LEON                     

103 9 0 0 0 0 8 12086% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%LEVY                     

5 3 0 0 0 0 20 2818% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 71%LIBERTY                

23 0 0 0 0 0 29 5244% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 56%MADISON              

569 89 0 0 0 0 93 75176% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%MANATEE              

708 60 7 0 0 0 23 79889% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%MARION                 

259 29 0 0 0 0 40 32879% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%MARTIN                 

2,389 976 20 0 0 9 7,571 10,96522% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 69%MIAMI-DADE         

240 17 11 0 0 0 86 35468% 5% 3% 0% 0% 0% 24%MONROE               

160 13 0 0 0 0 12 18586% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%NASSAU                

455 49 2 0 0 0 60 56680% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%OKALOOSA           

27 1 3 0 0 0 3 3479% 3% 9% 0% 0% 0% 9%OKEECHOBEE     

2,253 461 15 3 0 6 707 3,44565% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%ORANGE               

660 29 4 0 0 6 252 95169% 3% 0% 0% 0% 1% 26%OSCEOLA              

1,812 470 8 2 3 21 265 2,58170% 18% 0% 0% 0% 1% 10%PALM BEACH        

874 99 12 0 0 1 88 1,07481% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%PASCO                  

1,694 256 2 0 0 14 354 2,32073% 11% 0% 0% 0% 1% 15%PINELLAS              

1,067 216 19 0 1 0 84 1,38777% 16% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%POLK                     

104 20 5 0 0 0 72 20152% 10% 2% 0% 0% 0% 36%PUTNAM                

350 122 7 0 0 0 32 51168% 24% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%SANTA ROSA        

672 103 8 0 0 3 80 86678% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 9%SARASOTA           

585 123 8 0 0 0 318 1,03457% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 31%SEMINOLE            

456 14 2 0 0 0 41 51389% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%ST. JOHNS            

334 50 1 0 0 0 64 44974% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%ST. LUCIE              

293 6 0 0 0 0 27 32690% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%SUMTER                

43 15 1 0 0 0 7 6665% 23% 2% 0% 0% 0% 11%SUWANNEE          

25 1 0 0 0 0 7 3376% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%TAYLOR                 

1 0 0 0 0 0 37 383% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 97%UNION                    

854 132 7 0 0 3 97 1,09378% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 9%VOLUSIA               

26 1 0 0 0 0 6 3379% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%WAKULLA              

96 0 0 0 0 8 74 17854% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4% 42%WALTON               

32 0 2 0 0 0 34 6847% 0% 3% 0% 0% 0% 50%WASHINGTON      

TOTALS 30,599 61% 50,2064,954 233 6 4 122 14,28810% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28%
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ALACHUA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER                  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAY                      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BREVARD             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BROWARD           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE        

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CITRUS                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CLAY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE                    

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DUVAL                  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ESCAMBIA            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FLAGLER              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FRANKLIN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HILLSBOROUGH 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAKE                     
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEE                      

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEON                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MADISON              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MANATEE             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARION                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MIAMI-DADE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MONROE              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKALOOSA          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ORANGE               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OSCEOLA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PALM BEACH       

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PASCO                  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PINELLAS             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%POLK                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA       

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SARASOTA          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SEMINOLE            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. JOHNS           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUMTER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION                   

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%VOLUSIA               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 0 0% 00 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%


	rptMonthlyReport1to3

